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Dat

e

Match 

Numb
Club

Mon 11 Mar 1 Braintree Home

Mon 25 Mar 2 Frinton Home (Challenge Cup)

Wed 27 Mar 3 Harwich Away (Cyril Rand Memorial Cup)

Wed 24 Apr 4 Maldon Home

Mon 29 Apr 2 Frinton Away (Challenge Cup)

Wed 8 May 5 Felixstowe Ferry Away (8.30 for 9.00 tee-off) 

Mon 13 May 6 Forrester Park Home (Valentine Vase)

Friday 17 May 7 Colchester Home

Mon 20 May 8 Gosfield Away

Wed 29 May 1 Braintree Away

Mon 10 Jun 3 Harwich Home (Cyril Rand Memorial Cup)

Wed 19 Jun 6 Forrester Park Away (Valentine Vase)

Mon 24 Jun 9 Ipswich Home

Wed 26 Jun 10 Brett Vale Home

Thu 4 Jul 11 The Essex Away (8:00 for 8:45 tee-off)

Wed 17 Jul 13 InterClub Veterans Tournament

Mon 22 Jul 7 Colchester Away

Mon 29 Jul 12 Benton Hall Home

Tue 6 Aug 10 Brett Vale Away

Mon 12 Aug 8 Gosfield Home

Fri 27 Aug 9 Ipswich Away

Wed 4 Sep 12 Benton Hall Away

Mon 9 Sep 11 The Essex Home

Wed 18 Sep 4 Maldon Away

Mon 23 Sep 5 Felixstowe Ferry Home 
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